Statewide Judicial Retentions Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 4, 2014

X \‘3 r;/\\
Justice of the Supreme Court
E. James Burke
Yes No Over Votes Under Votes
Albany 6,581 1,628 13 2,215
Big Horn 2,793 891 1 556
Campbell 7,151 2,181 5 1,487
Carbon 3,186 924 1 536
Converse 2,930 824 0 556
Crook 1,793 578 2 467
Fremont 7,802 2,630 5 2,089
Goshen 3,056 891 0 428
Hot Springs 1,299 453 1 317
Johnson 2,268 564 1 501
Laramie 17,704 5,983 2 2,476
Lincoln 3,790 1,147 1 964
Natrona 14,879 3,587 9 2,875
Niobrara 676 233 0 165
Park 6,121 1,798 2 1,775
Platte 2,197 890 1 518
Sheridan 6,375 1,643 3 1,643
Sublette 1,917 635 0 728
Sweetwater 7,630 2,158 4 1,669
Teton 4,857 817 7 2,415
Uinta 3,677 1,423 0 731
Washakie 1,968 542 0 387
Weston 1,582 622 0 323
Total 112,232 33,042 58 25,821
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X \‘3 r;/\\
Justice of the Supreme Court
Michael K Davis
Yes No Over Votes Under Votes
Albany 6,308 1,619 6 2,504
Big Horn 2,798 862 1 580
Campbell 7,163 2,130 3 1,528
Carbon 3,182 889 1 575
Converse 2,854 813 0 643
Crook 1,786 561 1 492
Fremont 7,659 2,554 5 2,308
Goshen 3,094 844 0 437
Hot Springs 1,303 429 0 338
Johnson 2,248 547 0 539
Laramie 17,622 5,897 1 2,645
Lincoln 3,774 1,123 2 1,003
Natrona 14,567 3,445 2 3,336
Niobrara 662 241 0 171
Park 6,010 1,761 3 1,922
Platte 2,178 894 0 534
Sheridan 6,264 1,574 2 1,824
Sublette 1,936 616 4 724
Sweetwater 7,542 2,109 3 1,807
Teton 4,731 803 1 2,561
Uinta 3,730 1,363 1 737
Washakie 2,003 504 0 390
Weston 1,573 613 0 341
Total 110,987 32,191 36 27,939
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District Court Judge, First Judicial District
Steven K. Sharpe

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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District Court Judge, Third Judicial District
Richard L. Lavery

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

2,057

1,269

1,396

616

4,471

3,037
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District Court Judge, Third Judicial District

Yes

No

Under Votes

949

772

Nena James
Over Votes
1,180
4,000
1,415
6,595

2,745
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District Court Judge, Fourth Judicial District
William J. Edelman

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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District Court Judge, Fourth Judicial District

Yes

Under Votes

John G. Fenn
No Over Votes
492
1,423
1,915
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District Court Judge, Fifth Judicial District
Steven Cranfill

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

519
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District Court Judge, Sixth Judicial District

Yes

No

Under Votes

1,647

329

11,365

John Perry
Over Votes
1,823
553
550
2,926

1,898
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District Court Judge, Sixth Judicial District
Thomas W. Rumpke

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

1,567

608

352

10,321

3,556

2,308
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District Court Judge, Seventh Judicial District
Daniel L. Forgey

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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District Court Judge, Seventh Judicial District

Yes

No

Under Votes

Tom Sullins
Over Votes
3,396
3,396
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District Court Judge, Eighth Judicial District
John C Brooks

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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Circuit Court Judge, First Judicial District

Yes

No

Under Votes

Denise Nau
Over Votes
9,695
9,695
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Circuit Court Judge, Second Judicial District
Robert A. Castor

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

1,702
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Circuit Court Judge, Second Judicial District

No

Under Votes

2,601

Jane Eakin
Over Votes
1,564
1,097
2,661
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Circuit Court Judge, Third Judicial District

Craig L. Jones

Yes

No Over Votes

Under Votes

2,069

1,296

1,941

873

4,422

4,011
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Circuit Court Judge, Third Judicial District
John R. Prokos

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

2,145

1,379

1,708

915

4,643

3,753
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Circuit Court Judge, Third Judicial District

Frank J. Zebre

Yes

No Over Votes

Under Votes

2,317

1,361

2,074

838

4,865

3,698
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Circuit Court Judge, Fourth Judicial District
Shelley A. Cundiff

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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Circuit Court Judge, Fifth Judicial District
Thomas W. Harrington

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

463
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Circuit Court Judge, Fifth Judicial District
Bruce B. Waters

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

594
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Circuit Court Judge, Seventh Judicial District
Michael N. Patchen

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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Circuit Court Judge, Eighth Judicial District
Randal R. Arp

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes
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Circuit Court Judge, Ninth Judicial District
Wesley A. Roberts

Yes

No

Over Votes

Under Votes

10,242

3,113

No results are reported for Teton County as this race was
inadvertently omitted from the ballot.

2,449
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